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We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose - Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian
Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose / SAMC=St.
Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga / AHUMC = Almaden Hills UMC, San Jose

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class / 6:30 - 7:45 - Plus with Single Rounds
7:45 PM - 9:15 — SSD & Beginning Mainstream — Caller’s Choice!

Sat, Aug 2: CPSD Class @ AHUMC - Free to ANGEL the New Dancers
Wed, Aug6: CLUB ;
Sat, Aug9: CPSD Class@ AHUMC - Free to ANGEL the New Dancers
Wed, Aug 13: CLUB
Sat, Aug 16: CPSD Class @ AHUMC - Free to ANGEL the New Dancers
Wed, Aug 20: CLUB - HAWAIIAN NIGHT PARTY NIGHT
Fri Aug22: CPSD CLASS COMPLETION CELEBRATION HOEDOWN

@ SOUTH BAY SQUARES SSD CLUB, @SPC, Pogue & Clark

Sat, Aug 23: ***RJ CLUB PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale ***

Sar, Aug 23: ECR SUMMER DANCE - SSD/PLUS/A2 @ STA, Gallina
Wed, Aug 27: CLUB
Sat, Aug 20: SCVSDA.SCVCA WHING DING @ JMMS, Pogue, Elling, Ferguson

UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Sep 13:  Mini Golf - Details to follow!
Sat, Oct11: BBQ & CROQUET @ Kirk @ JoKay’s

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri -= Sun, Oct 3-5: SCVSDA 66" JUBILEE @ HMS
Fri - Sun, Oct 24-26: HARVEST HOEDOWN @ YUBA CITY
Fri - Sat, Nov 7-8: BAKERSFIELD SQUARE DANCE ROUNDUP
Sat, Jan 24, 2026: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina & Greene

DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 PM
Aug 6: Todd Kalbfeld, Michelle Selber, Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merihew,
Aug 13: Joe & Carol Silveria, Evie & John Verhagen
Aug 20: Colieen & Javier Talamantes, Dave & Susan Cremins
Aug 27: Melanie & Bryce Wplkson, Honey Wolfson, Judee Weinstein

Sep 3: Beth & Cole Barber, Cathy & Dennis Stewart

Sep10: Joanne Jones, Kitty LaFavor, Rosemary Silverman, Charlie Wilson
Sep 17: David Lewis, Janna Standridge, Donna & Scott Lawrence

Sep 24: Art & Sandy Bruns, Jane Quist, Jim Werner
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